
NRA National Junior Sectional - Sporter Air Rifle Standing 

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 562022  Indoor National Championships

National Champion CAMERON, MAYA
FORT MILL, SC

359

Second Place BRATTON, CHARLIE
CLOVER, SC

355

Third Place HERNANDEZ, JAYME
Walhalla, SC

354

  JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

3481 CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN

3272 FYTEN, JACK   -   SAINT PAUL, MN

3273 LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA

  SUB-JUNIOR  -  Award Winners

2981 KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA

  JROTC  -  Award Winners

3531 ORR, KYLE   -   FORT MILL, SC

3492 DECASTRO, ABRIL   -   FORT MILL, SC

Competitor Ranking by Category 56 - Total Entries

  JUNIOR - INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 20 - Entries

CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 348INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR1. 0

FYTEN, JACK   -   SAINT PAUL, MN 327JUNIOR2. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 327INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 320JUNIOR4. 0

THUNSTROM, TY   -   BLOOMINGTON, MN 315JUNIOR5. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 314INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

ZAUHA, ERIC   -   Cottage Grove, MN 309INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR7. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 307JUNIOR8. 0

DANIELS, MEGGAN   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 288JUNIOR9. 0

KAPPHAUF, ALTHEA   -   HOUSTON, MN 280JUNIOR10. 0

BEARD, ADRIANNA   -   MIDDLEVILLE, MI 276JUNIOR11. 0

BUECHELE, WILLIAM   -   LALOEVILLE, MN 270INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR12. 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 258INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR13. 0

BRAND, CAITLIN   -   HOUSTON, MN 238INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR14. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 199INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR15. 0

KIPP, ELLA   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 187INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR16. 0

GLASTRE, ALYSSA   -   SPOKANE, WA 170INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR17. 0

SAMMON, ELIZABETH   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 120INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR18. 0

SCHUTTE, RYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 115INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR19. 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Elk Mound, WI 94INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

  SUB-JUNIOR 15 - Entries

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 298SUB-JUNIOR1. 0

GEESAMAN, GAVIN   -   JONESTOWN, PA 282SUB-JUNIOR2. 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 280SUB-JUNIOR3. 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 269SUB-JUNIOR4. 0

JOCKERS, MASON   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 244SUB-JUNIOR5. 0

GILSRUD, BRYCE   -   PRINCETON, MN 243SUB-JUNIOR6. 0

1       Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 10/17/2022 12:57:04
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Competitor Ranking by Category 56 - Total Entries

  SUB-JUNIOR 15 - Entries

MIX, SARAH   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 243SUB-JUNIOR 0

CAHOW, NOLAND   -   LAKEVILLE, MN 242SUB-JUNIOR8. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 237SUB-JUNIOR9. 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 215SUB-JUNIOR10. 0

BRAND, ISAAC   -   HOUSTON, MN 213SUB-JUNIOR11. 0

WRUCK, CALVIN   -   Houston, MN 194SUB-JUNIOR12. 0

MEINEN, OLIVE   -   STILLWATER, MN 193SUB-JUNIOR13. 0

SMITH, PEYTON   -   MEAD, WA 189SUB-JUNIOR14. 0

JELINEK, DREW   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 79SUB-JUNIOR15. 0

  JROTC 21 - Entries

CAMERON, MAYA   -   FORT MILL, SC 359JROTC1. 0

BRATTON, CHARLIE   -   CLOVER, SC 355JROTC2. 0

HERNANDEZ, JAYME   -   Walhalla, SC 354JROTC3. 0

ORR, KYLE   -   FORT MILL, SC 353JROTC4. 0

DECASTRO, ABRIL   -   FORT MILL, SC 349JROTC5. 0

DERENZIS, CHRISTIAN   -   FORT MILL, SC 339JROTC6. 0

FETTING, ISABELLE   -   FORT MILL, SC 339JROTC 0

ZERMENO, JENNIFER   -   FORT MILL, SC 336JROTC8. 0

SAINT, ELAINE   -   WALHALLA, SC 335JROTC9. 0

MONTEITH, BIANCA   -   WALHALLA, SC 327JROTC10. 0

DEAN, KEEGAN   -   WALALLA, SC 324JROTC11. 0

ZERMENO, SAMANTHA   -   FORT MILL, SC 324JROTC 0

AVILA, ORLANDO   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 319JROTC13. 0

AUDETTE, CAROLINE   -   FORT MILL, SC 317JROTC14. 0

LOPEZ, ALYSSA   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 293JROTC15. 0

HINOSOSA, SARAH   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 248JROTC16. 0

SEGOVIA, JOSE   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 240JROTC17. 0

SANCHEZ, ANDRES   -   San Juan, TX 234JROTC18. 0

LOPEZ, ALEXANDER   -   MCALLEN, TX 203JROTC19. 0

RODRIQUEZ, ROSAIDALIA   -   DONNA, TX 169JROTC20. 0

SAUCEDO, ANTHONY   -   SAN JUAN, TX 149JROTC21. 0

  National Ranking - All Competitors 56 - Entries

CAMERON, MAYA   -   FORT MILL, SC 359JROTC1. 0

BRATTON, CHARLIE   -   CLOVER, SC 355JROTC2. 0

HERNANDEZ, JAYME   -   Walhalla, SC 354JROTC3. 0

ORR, KYLE   -   FORT MILL, SC 353JROTC4. 0

DECASTRO, ABRIL   -   FORT MILL, SC 349JROTC5. 0

CRANE, TAYLAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 348INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR6. 0

DERENZIS, CHRISTIAN   -   FORT MILL, SC 339JROTC7. 0

FETTING, ISABELLE   -   FORT MILL, SC 339JROTC 0

ZERMENO, JENNIFER   -   FORT MILL, SC 336JROTC9. 0

SAINT, ELAINE   -   WALHALLA, SC 335JROTC10. 0

FYTEN, JACK   -   SAINT PAUL, MN 327JUNIOR11. 0

LYONS, IAN   -   STRASBURG, PA 327INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 0

MONTEITH, BIANCA   -   WALHALLA, SC 327JROTC 0
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  National Ranking - All Competitors 56 - Entries

DEAN, KEEGAN   -   WALALLA, SC 324JROTC14. 0

ZERMENO, SAMANTHA   -   FORT MILL, SC 324JROTC 0

JOHNSON, ELLI   -   HOUSTON, MN 320JUNIOR16. 0

AVILA, ORLANDO   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 319JROTC17. 0

AUDETTE, CAROLINE   -   FORT MILL, SC 317JROTC18. 0

THUNSTROM, TY   -   BLOOMINGTON, MN 315JUNIOR19. 0

MUCKLER, ELI   -   Gotham, WI 314INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR20. 0

ZAUHA, ERIC   -   Cottage Grove, MN 309INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR21. 0

KINSTLER, ETHAN   -   Houston, MN 307JUNIOR22. 0

KREBS, TANNER   -   SPOKANE, WA 298SUB-JUNIOR23. 0

LOPEZ, ALYSSA   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 293JROTC24. 0

DANIELS, MEGGAN   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 288JUNIOR25. 0

GEESAMAN, GAVIN   -   JONESTOWN, PA 282SUB-JUNIOR26. 0

KAPPHAUF, ALTHEA   -   HOUSTON, MN 280JUNIOR27. 0

MCCOY, EMMA   -   ST THOMAS, PA 280SUB-JUNIOR 0

BEARD, ADRIANNA   -   MIDDLEVILLE, MI 276JUNIOR29. 0

BUECHELE, WILLIAM   -   LALOEVILLE, MN 270INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR30. 0

HELDEBRANT, DONAR   -   Apple Valley, MN 269SUB-JUNIOR31. 0

MICHALAK, BRADEN   -   CANTON, MI 258INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR32. 0

HINOSOSA, SARAH   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 248JROTC33. 0

JOCKERS, MASON   -   ELIZABETHTOWN, PA 244SUB-JUNIOR34. 0

GILSRUD, BRYCE   -   PRINCETON, MN 243SUB-JUNIOR35. 0

MIX, SARAH   -   FAIRCHILD AFB, WA 243SUB-JUNIOR 0

CAHOW, NOLAND   -   LAKEVILLE, MN 242SUB-JUNIOR37. 0

SEGOVIA, JOSE   -   BROWNSVILLE, TX 240JROTC38. 0

BRAND, CAITLIN   -   HOUSTON, MN 238INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR39. 0

MAURER, GRIGG   -   APPLE VALLEY, MN 237SUB-JUNIOR40. 0

SANCHEZ, ANDRES   -   San Juan, TX 234JROTC41. 0

GELLER, KAYLEE   -   SPOKANE, WA 215SUB-JUNIOR42. 0

BRAND, ISAAC   -   HOUSTON, MN 213SUB-JUNIOR43. 0

LOPEZ, ALEXANDER   -   MCALLEN, TX 203JROTC44. 0

FITZPATRICK, SPENCER   -   SPOKANE, WA 199INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR45. 0

WRUCK, CALVIN   -   Houston, MN 194SUB-JUNIOR46. 0

MEINEN, OLIVE   -   STILLWATER, MN 193SUB-JUNIOR47. 0

SMITH, PEYTON   -   MEAD, WA 189SUB-JUNIOR48. 0

KIPP, ELLA   -   SPOKANE VALLEY, WA 187INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR49. 0

GLASTRE, ALYSSA   -   SPOKANE, WA 170INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR50. 0

RODRIQUEZ, ROSAIDALIA   -   DONNA, TX 169JROTC51. 0

SAUCEDO, ANTHONY   -   SAN JUAN, TX 149JROTC52. 0

SAMMON, ELIZABETH   -   RIVER FALLS, WI 120INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR53. 0

SCHUTTE, RYAN   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 115INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR54. 0

TIRY, STORM   -   Elk Mound, WI 94INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR55. 0

JELINEK, DREW   -   CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI 79SUB-JUNIOR56. 0
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